Size chart

1/2 chest

1/2 waist
width

1/2 bottom
width
length from
shoulder
sleeve
length

XS
45,00 cm

40,00 cm
50,00 cm
67,00 cm

24,00 cm

S
47,00 cm

43,00 cm
53,00 cm
68,00 cm

24,00 cm

M
51,00 cm

47,00 cm
55,00 cm
69,00 cm

24,00 cm

L
55,00 cm

52,00 cm
59,00 cm
71,00 cm

24,00 cm

XL
59,00 cm

56,00 cm
63,00 cm
73,00 cm

24,00 cm

XXL
64,00 cm

61,00 cm
68,00 cm
74,00 cm

24,00 cm

3XL
69,00 cm

66,00 cm
73,00 cm
76,00 cm

24,00 cm



